
Cronotabella 22 Giro della Brianza 2025 Cronotabella

KM KM KM

parz TOT ALL'ARR. 39Km/h 40Km/h 44Km/h

LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA, Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,0 0,0 117,3 09:00 09:00 09:00
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 1,2 116,1 09:01 09:01 09:01
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 1,9 115,4 09:02 09:02 09:02
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 2,8 114,5 09:04 09:04 09:03
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 3,6 113,7 09:05 09:05 09:04
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 6,2 111,1 09:09 09:09 09:08
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 8,7 108,6 09:13 09:13 09:11
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 9,2 108,1 09:14 09:13 09:12
LC CASTELLO B.ZA Via La Santa S.P. 51 ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via Roma S.P.52 1,5 10,7 106,6 09:16 09:16 09:14
LC LA VALLETTA B. Via Lecco VINICOLA, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, Via Don Barzaghi 3,6 14,3 103,0 09:22 09:21 09:19
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 1,2 15,5 101,8 09:23 09:23 09:21
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 17,6 99,7 09:27 09:26 09:24
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 18,4 98,9 09:28 09:27 09:25
LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA (INIZIO 2° GIRO), Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,7 19,1 98,2 09:29 09:28 09:26
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 20,3 97,0 09:31 09:30 09:27
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 21,0 96,3 09:32 09:31 09:28
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 21,9 95,4 09:33 09:32 09:29
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 22,7 94,6 09:34 09:34 09:30
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 25,3 92,0 09:38 09:37 09:34
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 27,8 89,5 09:42 09:41 09:37
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 28,3 89,0 09:43 09:42 09:38
LC CASTELLO B.ZA Via La Santa S.P. 51 ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via Roma S.P.52 1,5 29,8 87,5 09:45 09:44 09:40
LC LA VALLETTA B. Via Lecco VINICOLA, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, Via Don Barzaghi 3,6 33,4 83,9 09:51 09:50 09:45
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 1,2 34,6 82,7 09:53 09:51 09:47
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 36,7 80,6 09:56 09:55 09:50
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 37,5 79,8 09:57 09:56 09:51
LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA(INIZIO 3° GIRO), Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,7 38,2 79,1 09:58 09:57 09:52
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 39,4 77,9 10:00 09:59 09:53
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 40,1 77,2 10:01 10:00 09:54
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 41,0 76,3 10:03 10:01 09:55
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 41,8 75,5 10:04 10:02 09:57
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 44,4 72,9 10:08 10:06 10:00
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 46,9 70,4 10:12 10:10 10:03
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 47,4 69,9 10:12 10:11 10:04
LC CASTELLO B.ZA Via La Santa S.P. 51 ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via Roma S.P.52 1,5 48,9 68,4 10:15 10:13 10:06
LC LA VALLETTA B. Via Lecco VINICOLA, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, Via Don Barzaghi 3,6 52,5 64,8 10:20 10:18 10:11
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 1,2 53,7 63,6 10:22 10:20 10:13
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 55,8 61,5 10:25 10:23 10:16
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 56,6 60,7 10:27 10:24 10:17
LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA(INIZIO 4° GIRO), Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,7 57,3 60,0 10:28 10:25 10:18
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 58,5 58,8 10:30 10:27 10:19
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 59,2 58,1 10:31 10:28 10:20
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 60,1 57,2 10:32 10:30 10:21
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 60,9 56,4 10:33 10:31 10:23
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 63,5 53,8 10:37 10:35 10:26
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 66,0 51,3 10:41 10:39 10:30
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 66,5 50,8 10:42 10:39 10:30
LC CASTELLO B.ZA Via La Santa S.P. 51 ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via Roma S.P.52 1,5 68,0 49,3 10:44 10:42 10:32
LC LA VALLETTA B. Via Lecco VINICOLA, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, Via Don Barzaghi 3,6 71,6 45,7 10:50 10:47 10:37
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 1,2 72,8 44,5 10:52 10:49 10:39
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 74,9 42,4 10:55 10:52 10:42
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 75,7 41,6 10:56 10:53 10:43
LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA(INIZIO 5° GIRO), Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,7 76,4 40,9 10:57 10:54 10:44
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 77,6 39,7 10:59 10:56 10:45
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 78,3 39,0 11:00 10:57 10:46
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 79,2 38,1 11:01 10:58 10:48
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 80,0 37,3 11:03 11:00 10:49
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 82,6 34,7 11:07 11:03 10:52
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 85,1 32,2 11:10 11:07 10:56
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 85,6 31,7 11:11 11:08 10:56
LC CASTELLO B.ZA Via La Santa S.P. 51 ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via Roma S.P.52 1,5 87,1 30,2 11:14 11:10 10:58
LC LA VALLETTA B. Via Lecco VINICOLA, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, Via Don Barzaghi 3,6 90,7 26,6 11:19 11:16 11:03
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 1,2 91,9 25,4 11:21 11:17 11:05
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 94,0 23,3 11:24 11:21 11:08
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 94,8 22,5 11:25 11:22 11:09
LC OLGIATE M. Via A. Moro POLISPORTIVA(INIZIO 6° GIRO), Via degli Alpini, Via Papa Giovanni, Via Vittorio Veneto 0,7 95,5 21,8 11:26 11:23 11:10
LC OLGIATE M. Via della Stazione, Via Stocksmoor, Via Fabbricone, V.le Sommi Picenardi 1,2 96,7 20,6 11:28 11:25 11:11
LC OLGIATE M. Via Buttero, Via C. Battisti, Via della Salute 0,7 97,4 19,9 11:29 11:26 11:12
LC S.MARIA HOE Via Spluga, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58, 0,9 98,3 19,0 11:31 11:27 11:14
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 0,8 99,1 18,2 11:32 11:28 11:15
LC S.MARIA HOE' S.S. 342 - LA VALLETTA BRIANZA S.S. 342 BARBASPORT 2,6 101,7 15,6 11:36 11:32 11:18
LC SIRTORI S.S. 342 Via Statale, Via Lecco 2,5 104,2 13,1 11:40 11:36 11:22
LC BARZAGO Via la Santa/S.P. 51 0,5 104,7 12,6 11:41 11:37 11:22
LC CASTELLO B.ZA  ROTATORIA "CARPROMETAL", Via Dante Alighieri, Via San Lorenzo, Via Adamello, Via Como 1,5 106,2 11,1 11:43 11:39 11:24
LC COLLE BRIANZA Via Como, Via Parini PIECASTELLO (GPM), Via Milano S.P. 58 4,3 110,5 6,8 11:50 11:45 11:30
LC S.MARIA HOE Monumento ALPINO Via Como, Via Papa Giovanni XXIII S.P. 58 3,0 113,5 3,8 11:54 11:50 11:34
LC OLGIATE M. Via E. Morlotti, Via della Salute, ROTATORIA "SCARPONE" 2,1 115,6 1,7 11:57 11:53 11:37
LC OLGIATE M. Via Mirasole, Via d'Annunzio 0,8 116,4 0,9 11:59 11:54 11:38
LC OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro (centro sportivo) 0,7 117,1 0,2 12:00 11:55 11:39

LC OLGIATE M. Via Aldo Moro (ARRIVO) 0,2 117,3 0,0 12:00 11:55 11:39

PROV COMUNE LOCALITÀ
ORARIO PASSAGGIO ALLA MEDIA DI


